WellView

Well Name: WHOMBLE 01-06

Schematic - Current

API/UWI Surface Legal Location Field Name License # State/Province Well Configuration Type
05-125-06102 SWNE BEECHER ISLAND 10112 CcO Vertical
Original KB Elevation (ft) KB-Tubing Head Distance (ft) Spud Date Rig Release Date PBTD (All) (ftkB) Total Depth All (TVD) (ftKB)

3,744.00

2/2/1977 00:00

2/3/1977 00:00

Original Hole - 1,694.0

Most Recent Job

Job Category
Completion/Workover

Primary Job Type
Initial Completion

Secondary Job Type

Start Date

End Date

21211977

12/3/1977

TD: 1,750.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 11/29/2017 2:03:17 PM

MD (ftKB)

Vertical schematic (actual)

-38.7

4.9

73.7

142.4

2211

299.9

434.9

569.9

1,089.9

1,609.9

1,625.0

1,640.1

1,667.0

1,693.9

1,720.0

1,746.1

1,748.0

1,750.0

1,793.6

Casing Joints; 17.00; H-40; 7; 6.538; 5.0-

Surface Casing Cement; 5.0-142.3;

Casing Joints; 9.50; J-55; 4 1/2; 4.090; 5.0-

Production Casing Cement; 300.0-1,746.0;

142.3

211977

1,745.9

231977

——97/8; 570.0

6 1/4; 1,750.0

1,750.0

Perforated; 1,610.0-1,640.0
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